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ISC - Int. Swim Cup - Ingolstadt 2024
Ingolstadt, 3. - 4.2.2024

Event 3 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
03.02.2024 Results
MR 2:04.63 VOGELMANN, Zoe GER Ingolstadt 11.02.2023
DR 1:55.68 LURZ, Annika Melbourne (AUS) 28.03.2007
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

YOB 2014

1. MOREIRA DOS SANTOS, E.14 Schwimmteam Neusäß 2:50.51 290 39.43 44.87 44.77 41.44
2. AICHNER, Franziska 14 SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten3:18.59 184 44.20 52.45 53.02 48.92

YOB 2013

1. WALTHER, Coralie-Sophie13 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:41.84 340 35.46 41.29 43.99 41.10
2. STADNICHENKO, A. 13 SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten2:47.84 305 36.99 42.73 44.97 43.15
3. LUCHT, Victoria 13 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:49.08 298 37.95 43.67 45.26 42.20
4. CHEN, Emily 13 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 2:49.23 297 38.96 43.35 44.10 42.82
5. DIVIS, Karolina 13 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:50.39 291 36.68 43.37 45.83 44.51
6. DISTL, Emily 13 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:54.13 273 38.96 45.27 47.48 42.42
7. JANOTTA, Lina 13 SV Lohhof 2:54.59 270 38.65 44.77 46.92 44.25
8. KOCH, Liana Emma 13 SV Augsburg 1911 2:55.23 268 39.14 44.54 47.06 44.49
9. HOEFT, Amelie 13 SV Augsburg 1911 2:58.19 254 39.27 45.70 47.47 45.75

10. MARTIN, Victorine 13 SG Stadtwerke München 3:00.74 244 39.77 46.09 47.84 47.04
11. REICHELT, Victoria 13 SG Stadtwerke München 3:06.94 220 42.31 47.57 49.00 48.06
12. FENNER, Ella 13 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 3:22.74 173 44.84 53.02 54.72 50.16

YOB 2012

1. ZAMBO, Villo 12 UNI GY 2:19.94 526 32.05 35.91 36.71 35.27
2. POPIC, Laura 12 SG Stadtwerke München 2:26.05 462 34.20 37.45 37.83 36.57
3. ALFAREI, Linda 12 LSV Tirol 2:27.33 450 33.97 37.59 38.09 37.68
4. SPETHMANN, P. 12 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:31.19 417 34.70 38.94 39.97 37.58
5. ERLER, Marietta 12 SV Wacker Burghausen 2:32.65 405 35.62 39.94 40.14 36.95
6. SPETHMANN, Mia-Philine12 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:34.75 389 35.22 40.13 40.39 39.01
7. PUGLIA, Sofia 12 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD2:35.91 380 34.80 39.73 41.42 39.96
8. KARASEK, Anna-Lena 12 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:36.74 374 35.69 40.63 41.56 38.86
9. HEINRICH, Miley 12 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:37.37 370 34.25 40.05 42.25 40.82

10. FACKLER, Leni-Marie 12 SG Stadtwerke München 2:38.51 362 37.45 41.46 41.86 37.74
11. KALTENECKER, Sara Maria12 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:38.82 359 37.23 40.57 41.60 39.42
12. BOEGL, Emilia 12 SV Augsburg 1911 2:41.22 344 36.37 41.85 42.92 40.08
13. SALA, Ilaria 12 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD2:41.69 341 35.58 41.31 43.59 41.21
14. ODAU, Elisa 12 Schwimmteam Neusäß 2:43.71 328 37.73 42.05 43.00 40.93
15. MILOTZKI, Leonie 12 SG Stadtwerke München 2:45.92 315 35.41 42.52 45.26 42.73
16. SCALISI, Gaia 12 ASD. Pol. AVI Vipiteno Sterzing2:46.03 315 36.82 44.05 44.17 40.99
17. CARDELLA, Vittoria 12 ASD. Pol. AVI Vipiteno Sterzing2:48.22 302 37.17 43.04 45.97 42.04
18. MANDELLI, Giulia 12 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD2:49.08 298 38.79 43.58 44.35 42.36
19. TROEGER, Valentina 12 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 2:49.87 294 36.62 42.26 46.86 44.13
20. KAMINSKI, Laura 12 SV Augsburg 1911 2:51.45 286 38.90 44.83 46.13 41.59
21. REINHEIMER, Julia 12 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 2:53.18 277 38.50 44.32 47.22 43.14
22. IWAN, Alina 12 SV Wacker Burghausen 2:55.11 268 38.18 45.38 47.97 43.58
23. WAN, Zhuo 12 SV Augsburg 1911 3:01.26 242 40.37 46.24 49.21 45.44
24. HAMBACH, Marlene 12 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 3:01.92 239 39.41 47.19 49.11 46.21
25. PETER, Luisa 12 Schwimmteam Neusäß 3:02.43 237 42.14 47.51 48.15 44.63
26. KAUFMANN, F. 12 SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten3:20.06 180 43.47 55.15 50.65 50.79
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ISC - Int. Swim Cup - Ingolstadt 2024
Ingolstadt, 3. - 4.2.2024

Event 3, Women, 200m Freestyle

YOB 2011

1. ULLRICH, Julia 11 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 2:20.16 523 32.98 35.15 36.19 35.84
2. AMADASUN, Leni 11 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:22.32 500 31.45 35.86 37.63 37.38
3. RIESS, Amelie 11 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:22.73 495 32.32 36.42 37.38 36.61
4. PERTOLL, Nicole 11 SSV Bozen 2:23.70 485 33.75 36.82 37.86 35.27
5. MIKULIC, Michelle 11 SG Stadtwerke München 2:25.81 465 33.34 36.81 38.64 37.02
6. SCHIFFNER, Antonia 11 SC Wfr. München 2:25.82 465 33.80 37.35 37.95 36.72
7. WIESER, Jana 11 SSV Bozen 2:27.72 447 34.34 39.32 39.31 34.75
8. RATTI, Irene 11 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD2:28.44 440 33.89 37.58 39.01 37.96
9. COLLEONI, Mischel 11 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD2:28.52 440 33.44 36.75 39.20 39.13

10. MAIR, Leah 11 ASD. Pol. AVI Vipiteno Sterzing2:30.76 420 33.60 38.45 39.84 38.87
11. WEISSENSTEINER, Sophia11 SSV Bozen 2:31.84 411 35.11 38.83 39.15 38.75
12. BRUMMER, Maria 11 SV Augsburg 1911 2:32.42 407 33.60 39.65 40.99 38.18
13. EICHER, Florentine 11 Schwimmteam Neusäß 2:33.36 399 35.29 40.30 40.51 37.26
14. GRAHN, Mia Marie 11 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 2:33.49 398 35.87 39.61 40.25 37.76
15. NIEDERMEIER, Valentina 11 SV Wacker Burghausen 2:35.74 381 34.84 38.60 41.39 40.91
16. MIKULIC, Raffaela 11 SG Stadtwerke München 2:38.31 363 37.08 40.50 40.88 39.85
17. JUNGE, Pia 11 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 2:38.54 361 36.87 41.52 41.34 38.81
18. LEONHARDT, Lydia 11 DJK Sportbund München 2:39.64 354 34.92 40.04 42.37 42.31
19. PUCCINELLI, Manika 11 SSV Bozen 2:41.35 343 35.37 41.24 43.26 41.48
20. LIU, Sophie Gezhi 11 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 2:48.79 299 35.90 43.26 45.44 44.19
21. HEBESTREIT, Anne 11 SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten2:50.99 288 37.13 43.38 46.00 44.48
22. OTTO, Caitlin 11 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 2:51.71 284 37.36 44.59 46.73 43.03
23. BAUER, Emma 11 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 2:51.73 284 39.07 43.68 45.19 43.79
24. STEIN, Florentine 11 TB 1888 Erlangen 2:53.59 275 37.46 44.45 47.67 44.01
25. BUCKL, Amelie 11 SV Lohhof 2:58.90 251 38.75 45.02 48.80 46.33

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. PETER, Michelle 09 SG Stadtwerke München 2:13.76 602 31.20 33.70 34.59 34.27
2. KAMMERER, Kitti 09 UNI GY 2:14.24 596 31.26 32.70 34.79 35.49
3. RICHARD, Loane 09 Rfn 2:14.77 589 31.53 34.54 34.51 34.19
4. HAYIRLI, Ilayla 09 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:14.90 587 31.07 34.46 35.58 33.79
5. TROPPMAIR, Emma 10 LSV Tirol 2:18.00 548 31.44 34.79 36.32 35.45
6. SCHWEITZER, Elina 09 LSV Tirol 2:19.27 533 30.87 34.83 37.33 36.24
7. DEVOTO, Demetra 09 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:19.54 530 32.00 35.10 36.24 36.20
8. GOTO, Melina 09 DJK Sportbund München 2:19.84 527 31.02 35.25 36.91 36.66
9. SCHNEIDER, Lotte-Lou 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:20.49 520 32.02 36.29 37.35 34.83

10. PICCOLRUAZ, Johanna 09 ASD. Pol. AVI Vipiteno Sterzing2:20.78 516 32.62 35.45 36.82 35.89
11. STRITTMATTER, Emma 09 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:21.17 512 32.31 35.93 37.43 35.50
12. EICHER, Tamara 10 Schwimmteam Neusäß 2:21.80 505 31.66 36.47 37.98 35.69
13. BERKES, Brigitta 10 UNI GY 2:22.30 500 31.80 36.28 37.77 36.45
14. BRENNER, Sissi 09 LSV Tirol 2:22.34 500 32.93 35.70 37.76 35.95
15. RUEBNER, Luisa 10 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:22.73 495 32.11 36.81 37.11 36.70
16. WALDER, Lilith 09 LSV Tirol 2:22.82 495 32.73 35.85 37.25 36.99
17. GAENTZLE, Helena 10 Schwimmclub Schwandorf 2:23.14 491 32.56 36.26 38.72 35.60
18. GUEGUEN, Eloa 10 Rfn 2:23.40 489 32.14 36.48 37.34 37.44
19. WOLFELSPERGER, Sofia09 SG Stadtwerke München 2:23.49 488 33.44 36.53 36.62 36.90
20. SCHULZ, Clarissa 09 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:23.88 484 33.70 36.32 37.06 36.80
21. MITTERER, Hanna 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:24.86 474 33.18 36.61 37.92 37.15
22. SCHIEGG, F. 09 Schwimmteam Neusäß 2:25.93 464 32.42 36.85 38.15 38.51
23. GALIGANI, Beatrice 09 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD2:27.56 448 33.59 37.31 38.07 38.59
24. BRAUN, Katharina 09 NawaRo Straubing 2:27.59 448 31.60 36.51 39.12 40.36
25. HUMAIR, Louna 09 Rfn 2:27.77 446 32.05 36.57 39.32 39.83
26. GUELZOW, Laura 10 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:28.07 444 34.15 38.25 37.80 37.87
27. HORSTMANN, Lenya 10 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 2:29.01 435 33.35 38.02 38.83 38.81
28. STRAUSS, Maike 10 SV Bietigheim 2:29.55 431 32.81 38.30 40.17 38.27
29. DIETRICH, Malin 10 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:30.97 419 33.81 38.70 39.86 38.60
30. SERANSKI, Louisa 10 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 2:33.56 398 35.34 39.00 40.42 38.80
31. GIOVANELLI, Mayra 10 ASD. Pol. AVI Vipiteno Sterzing2:33.79 396 33.84 39.31 40.68 39.96
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ISC - Int. Swim Cup - Ingolstadt 2024
Ingolstadt, 3. - 4.2.2024

Event 3, Girls, 200m Freestyle, YOB 2009 - 2010

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

32. HOERNER, Emilia 10 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:33.80 396 35.09 39.32 40.72 38.67
33. KNERER, Emma 09 Schwimmclub Schwandorf 2:33.92 395 34.26 39.28 40.72 39.66
34. HAGGENMUELLER, A. 10 TV Kempten 2:36.17 378 35.02 40.08 41.14 39.93
35. ROESCH, Lotta 10 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 2:36.85 373 35.69 40.67 40.14 40.35
36. STARK, Maida Valentina 10 SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten2:37.50 369 34.85 40.29 42.61 39.75
37. RIEDER, Hanna 10 Schwimmclub Schwandorf 2:37.56 368 35.58 40.11 41.63 40.24
38. TARCHETTI, Anna 10 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD2:38.38 362 35.09 40.98 42.98 39.33
39. JANICKI, Luisa 09 SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten2:38.99 358 35.79 40.66 42.10 40.44
40. GEIGER, Lea Elisa 09 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 2:40.70 347 35.62 40.95 42.35 41.78
41. BECKER, Caecilia 10 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:42.04 338 35.96 42.03 42.95 41.10
42. ASSE, Liv 09 TB 1888 Erlangen 2:42.06 338 36.62 41.07 42.67 41.70
43. LAUX, Emma 09 SV Lohhof 2:42.18 338 35.62 41.40 43.43 41.73
44. WEBER, Anna-Lena 10 TV Parsberg 2:42.58 335 35.92 41.85 42.37 42.44
45. ARLT, Caroline 10 SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten2:44.19 325 36.90 41.27 44.03 41.99
46. SCHOYERER, Johanna 10 Schwimmclub Schwandorf 2:44.85 321 35.44 41.71 45.26 42.44
47. ROSE, Alissa 10 SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten2:47.05 309 34.92 41.27 45.60 45.26
48. WACHTEL, Lea 09 Schwimmclub Schwandorf 2:47.24 308 35.76 41.88 44.92 44.68
49. WILHELM, Kaja Annika 09 1.SC Schweinfurt 2:48.94 299 35.88 41.78 45.10 46.18
50. FEDOROVA, Ekaterina 10 DJK Sportbund München 2:49.03 298 37.80 43.71 45.07 42.45
51. JOHN, Ella 10 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 2:49.43 296 37.70 41.92 45.38 44.43
52. KEHR, Alina 09 TSV Erding 2:49.62 295 39.12 42.98 45.47 42.05
53. HEINTZ, Florentine 10 DJK Sportbund München 2:50.82 289 35.96 43.00 46.02 45.84
54. REZA-GHOLI, Rania 10 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 2:54.09 273 37.01 43.29 47.04 46.75
55. BENTZ, Hannah 09 WSV 72 Geretsried 2:55.39 267 39.30 46.46 47.05 42.58

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. KOLB, Franziska 07 TSG Stadtbergen 1892 2:12.12 625 30.49 33.27 34.37 33.99
2. SOELLNER, Tina 08 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:14.31 595 30.88 34.39 35.03 34.01
3. KREFFT, Josefin 07 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:14.82 588 30.35 34.16 35.19 35.12
4. HOEFL, Valerie 08 SG Stadtwerke München 2:15.59 578 32.27 34.17 34.65 34.50
5. BELJEAN, Thaline 07 Rfn 2:16.42 568 31.92 34.48 35.34 34.68
6. DORNER, Katharina 07 TG Biberach 2:16.46 567 30.65 33.53 36.01 36.27
7. NEKRASOV, Victoria 08 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:16.70 564 31.41 34.68 35.93 34.68
8. BOOMERS, Marit 08 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 2:16.85 562 31.52 34.84 35.35 35.14
9. PELLEGRINO, Aurora 08 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD2:24.34 479 33.45 35.45 37.19 38.25

10. POPIC, Antonia 08 SG Stadtwerke München 2:24.73 475 33.28 36.05 37.45 37.95
11. HARTENECK, Elena 08 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:25.13 471 33.60 37.30 38.40 35.83
12. DANZL, Lina 08 Schwimmclub Lechfeld 2:26.21 461 31.95 37.61 39.82 36.83
13. MIKIC, Eileen Marie 08 SG Stadtwerke München 2:26.34 460 33.42 37.40 39.33 36.19
14. DINKEL, Anna 07 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:27.10 453 33.31 37.07 38.89 37.83
15. ROESSLER, Nathalie 08 Wfr. Leonberg 2:29.56 431 34.75 38.78 39.52 36.51
16. HEIMRATH, Pauline 07 Schwimmclub Schwandorf 2:31.87 411 32.30 38.16 41.36 40.05
17. FRANKE, Helena 08 SV Lohhof 2:33.22 400 34.04 38.96 40.55 39.67
18. REBMANN, Jannie Lena 08 SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten2:33.70 397 33.52 38.67 40.99 40.52
19. MELLICH, Charlotte 07 Wfr. Leonberg 2:34.50 391 34.65 38.54 40.92 40.39
20. RILL, Annafrieda 07 TV Kempten 2:34.95 387 35.14 40.05 41.14 38.62
21. HANSEN, Mathilda 08 DJK Sportbund München 2:37.70 367 34.90 40.08 41.74 40.98
22. BOLLWEIN, Hannah 08 TSV Erding 2:38.24 363 35.36 40.03 41.88 40.97
23. TRAUTWEIN, Melanie 07 TV Kempten 2:40.30 350 36.00 40.84 42.45 41.01
24. PLOESSL, Sarah 07 Schwimmclub Schwandorf 2:40.95 345 34.11 40.57 43.81 42.46
25. WOLF, Lena 07 Schwimmteam Neusäß 2:41.24 344 35.93 41.15 42.46 41.70
26. PROVERBIO, Isabella 07 SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen 2:44.16 325 37.10 41.28 43.53 42.25
27. SCHUHMACHER, Ella 08 WSV 72 Geretsried 2:44.80 322 35.84 40.62 43.67 44.67
28. STRIPLING, Stefanie 07 TV Kempten 2:47.57 306 37.25 42.44 44.30 43.58
29. PETERS, Emilia 08 Schwimmclub Lechfeld 2:49.07 298 33.50 40.83 46.60 48.14
30. PAESSLER, Annica 08 TSV Erding 2:49.73 294 37.99 43.75 44.38 43.61
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ISC - Int. Swim Cup - Ingolstadt 2024
Ingolstadt, 3. - 4.2.2024

Event 3, Women, 200m Freestyle

2006 and older

1. TITZE, Julia 01 SG Stadtwerke München 2:06.33 715 28.40 32.23 32.86 32.84
2. SCHNEIDER, Ida 05 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 2:07.10 702 29.92 32.15 32.74 32.29
3. RUMLER, Luisa 06 SG Stadtwerke München 2:08.27 683 29.13 32.69 33.76 32.69
4. OSTAFI, Delia Elena 06 UNI GY 2:12.04 626 30.01 32.78 34.31 34.94
5. KROENERT, Sara Maria 05 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:12.97 613 31.34 33.77 34.24 33.62
6. TALGNER, Flora 03 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 2:13.10 611 30.29 33.31 34.67 34.83
7. PICCIRILLI, Lisa 06 Rfn 2:13.67 603 30.10 33.62 34.98 34.97
8. PLACHETKA, Marleen 06 TG Biberach 2:14.49 592 30.70 34.24 34.90 34.65
9. LANGHOFER, Miriam 06 LSV Tirol 2:15.91 574 31.36 34.10 35.27 35.18

10. GAGNEBIN, Malika 06 Rfn 2:17.63 553 31.40 34.54 35.53 36.16
11. BERGMUELLER, Clara 99 DJK Sportbund München 2:18.38 544 32.03 35.55 36.43 34.37
12. RATH, Katharina 06 SG Oberland Penzberg 2:19.09 535 31.86 35.49 36.25 35.49
13. NIEDERACHER, Paula 06 LSV Tirol 2:19.39 532 30.88 34.88 36.86 36.77
14. MUELLERS, Heidi 06 TG Biberach 2:20.53 519 32.00 35.39 36.34 36.80
15. DOERRIES, Luise 95 SG Stadtwerke München 2:21.15 512 33.49 35.88 36.43 35.35
16. HORSTMANN, Sophia 06 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 2:21.90 504 32.27 36.13 37.52 35.98
17. KAMMERER, Magdalena 06 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:28.77 437 33.56 38.08 39.62 37.51
18. KORSKA, Hanna 05 WSV 72 Geretsried 2:36.03 379 34.63 40.17 41.82 39.41
19. OSWALD, Jennifer 06 TV Kempten 2:37.04 372 33.68 40.33 41.36 41.67
20. SEGERER, Anna 05 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:37.45 369 33.78 41.18 42.89 39.60
21. GAAG, Almut 06 WSV 72 Geretsried 2:38.89 359 33.88 39.10 42.76 43.15
22. URSCHEL, Maike 01 TV Parsberg 2:39.44 355 34.11 39.23 42.50 43.60
23. WOMMELSDORF, Lea 06 SV Lohhof 2:40.09 351 34.17 40.62 42.42 42.88
24. SCHINDLER, Laura 05 SV Solidarität Ismaning 2:41.88 339 35.15 40.70 42.94 43.09
25. BUHL, Sandrina 06 WSV 72 Geretsried 2:48.13 303 36.12 42.48 44.85 44.68
26. SUDAR, Lilly 06 WSV 72 Geretsried 3:43.57 129 48.92 56.86 1:00.85 56.94

Open

1. TITZE, Julia 01 SG Stadtwerke München 2:06.33 715 28.40 32.23 32.86 32.84
2. SCHNEIDER, Ida 05 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 2:07.10 702 29.92 32.15 32.74 32.29
3. RUMLER, Luisa 06 SG Stadtwerke München 2:08.27 683 29.13 32.69 33.76 32.69
4. OSTAFI, Delia Elena 06 UNI GY 2:12.04 626 30.01 32.78 34.31 34.94
5. KOLB, Franziska 07 TSG Stadtbergen 1892 2:12.12 625 30.49 33.27 34.37 33.99
6. KROENERT, Sara Maria 05 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:12.97 613 31.34 33.77 34.24 33.62
7. TALGNER, Flora 03 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 2:13.10 611 30.29 33.31 34.67 34.83
8. PICCIRILLI, Lisa 06 Rfn 2:13.67 603 30.10 33.62 34.98 34.97
9. PETER, Michelle 09 SG Stadtwerke München 2:13.76 602 31.20 33.70 34.59 34.27

10. KAMMERER, Kitti 09 UNI GY 2:14.24 596 31.26 32.70 34.79 35.49
11. SOELLNER, Tina 08 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:14.31 595 30.88 34.39 35.03 34.01
12. PLACHETKA, Marleen 06 TG Biberach 2:14.49 592 30.70 34.24 34.90 34.65
13. RICHARD, Loane 09 Rfn 2:14.77 589 31.53 34.54 34.51 34.19
14. KREFFT, Josefin 07 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:14.82 588 30.35 34.16 35.19 35.12
15. HAYIRLI, Ilayla 09 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:14.90 587 31.07 34.46 35.58 33.79
16. HOEFL, Valerie 08 SG Stadtwerke München 2:15.59 578 32.27 34.17 34.65 34.50
17. LANGHOFER, Miriam 06 LSV Tirol 2:15.91 574 31.36 34.10 35.27 35.18
18. BELJEAN, Thaline 07 Rfn 2:16.42 568 31.92 34.48 35.34 34.68
19. DORNER, Katharina 07 TG Biberach 2:16.46 567 30.65 33.53 36.01 36.27
20. NEKRASOV, Victoria 08 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:16.70 564 31.41 34.68 35.93 34.68
21. BOOMERS, Marit 08 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 2:16.85 562 31.52 34.84 35.35 35.14
22. GAGNEBIN, Malika 06 Rfn 2:17.63 553 31.40 34.54 35.53 36.16
23. TROPPMAIR, Emma 10 LSV Tirol 2:18.00 548 31.44 34.79 36.32 35.45
24. BERGMUELLER, Clara 99 DJK Sportbund München 2:18.38 544 32.03 35.55 36.43 34.37
25. RATH, Katharina 06 SG Oberland Penzberg 2:19.09 535 31.86 35.49 36.25 35.49
26. SCHWEITZER, Elina 09 LSV Tirol 2:19.27 533 30.87 34.83 37.33 36.24
27. NIEDERACHER, Paula 06 LSV Tirol 2:19.39 532 30.88 34.88 36.86 36.77
28. DEVOTO, Demetra 09 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:19.54 530 32.00 35.10 36.24 36.20
29. GOTO, Melina 09 DJK Sportbund München 2:19.84 527 31.02 35.25 36.91 36.66
30. ZAMBO, Villo 12 UNI GY 2:19.94 526 32.05 35.91 36.71 35.27
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Event 3, Women, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

31. ULLRICH, Julia 11 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 2:20.16 523 32.98 35.15 36.19 35.84
32. SCHNEIDER, Lotte-Lou 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:20.49 520 32.02 36.29 37.35 34.83
33. MUELLERS, Heidi 06 TG Biberach 2:20.53 519 32.00 35.39 36.34 36.80
34. PICCOLRUAZ, Johanna 09 ASD. Pol. AVI Vipiteno Sterzing2:20.78 516 32.62 35.45 36.82 35.89
35. DOERRIES, Luise 95 SG Stadtwerke München 2:21.15 512 33.49 35.88 36.43 35.35
36. STRITTMATTER, Emma 09 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:21.17 512 32.31 35.93 37.43 35.50
37. EICHER, Tamara 10 Schwimmteam Neusäß 2:21.80 505 31.66 36.47 37.98 35.69
38. HORSTMANN, Sophia 06 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 2:21.90 504 32.27 36.13 37.52 35.98
39. BERKES, Brigitta 10 UNI GY 2:22.30 500 31.80 36.28 37.77 36.45
40. AMADASUN, Leni 11 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:22.32 500 31.45 35.86 37.63 37.38
41. BRENNER, Sissi 09 LSV Tirol 2:22.34 500 32.93 35.70 37.76 35.95
42. RIESS, Amelie 11 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:22.73 495 32.32 36.42 37.38 36.61

RUEBNER, Luisa 10 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:22.73 495 32.11 36.81 37.11 36.70
44. WALDER, Lilith 09 LSV Tirol 2:22.82 495 32.73 35.85 37.25 36.99
45. GAENTZLE, Helena 10 Schwimmclub Schwandorf 2:23.14 491 32.56 36.26 38.72 35.60
46. GUEGUEN, Eloa 10 Rfn 2:23.40 489 32.14 36.48 37.34 37.44
47. WOLFELSPERGER, Sofia09 SG Stadtwerke München 2:23.49 488 33.44 36.53 36.62 36.90
48. PERTOLL, Nicole 11 SSV Bozen 2:23.70 485 33.75 36.82 37.86 35.27
49. SCHULZ, Clarissa 09 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:23.88 484 33.70 36.32 37.06 36.80
50. PELLEGRINO, Aurora 08 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD2:24.34 479 33.45 35.45 37.19 38.25
51. POPIC, Antonia 08 SG Stadtwerke München 2:24.73 475 33.28 36.05 37.45 37.95
52. MITTERER, Hanna 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:24.86 474 33.18 36.61 37.92 37.15
53. HARTENECK, Elena 08 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:25.13 471 33.60 37.30 38.40 35.83
54. MIKULIC, Michelle 11 SG Stadtwerke München 2:25.81 465 33.34 36.81 38.64 37.02
55. SCHIFFNER, Antonia 11 SC Wfr. München 2:25.82 465 33.80 37.35 37.95 36.72
56. SCHIEGG, F. 09 Schwimmteam Neusäß 2:25.93 464 32.42 36.85 38.15 38.51
57. POPIC, Laura 12 SG Stadtwerke München 2:26.05 462 34.20 37.45 37.83 36.57
58. DANZL, Lina 08 Schwimmclub Lechfeld 2:26.21 461 31.95 37.61 39.82 36.83
59. MIKIC, Eileen Marie 08 SG Stadtwerke München 2:26.34 460 33.42 37.40 39.33 36.19
60. DINKEL, Anna 07 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:27.10 453 33.31 37.07 38.89 37.83
61. ALFAREI, Linda 12 LSV Tirol 2:27.33 450 33.97 37.59 38.09 37.68
62. GALIGANI, Beatrice 09 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD2:27.56 448 33.59 37.31 38.07 38.59
63. BRAUN, Katharina 09 NawaRo Straubing 2:27.59 448 31.60 36.51 39.12 40.36
64. WIESER, Jana 11 SSV Bozen 2:27.72 447 34.34 39.32 39.31 34.75
65. HUMAIR, Louna 09 Rfn 2:27.77 446 32.05 36.57 39.32 39.83
66. GUELZOW, Laura 10 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:28.07 444 34.15 38.25 37.80 37.87
67. RATTI, Irene 11 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD2:28.44 440 33.89 37.58 39.01 37.96
68. COLLEONI, Mischel 11 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD2:28.52 440 33.44 36.75 39.20 39.13
69. KAMMERER, Magdalena 06 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:28.77 437 33.56 38.08 39.62 37.51
70. HORSTMANN, Lenya 10 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 2:29.01 435 33.35 38.02 38.83 38.81
71. STRAUSS, Maike 10 SV Bietigheim 2:29.55 431 32.81 38.30 40.17 38.27
72. ROESSLER, Nathalie 08 Wfr. Leonberg 2:29.56 431 34.75 38.78 39.52 36.51
73. MAIR, Leah 11 ASD. Pol. AVI Vipiteno Sterzing2:30.76 420 33.60 38.45 39.84 38.87
74. DIETRICH, Malin 10 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:30.97 419 33.81 38.70 39.86 38.60
75. SPETHMANN, P. 12 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:31.19 417 34.70 38.94 39.97 37.58
76. WEISSENSTEINER, Sophia11 SSV Bozen 2:31.84 411 35.11 38.83 39.15 38.75
77. HEIMRATH, Pauline 07 Schwimmclub Schwandorf 2:31.87 411 32.30 38.16 41.36 40.05
78. BRUMMER, Maria 11 SV Augsburg 1911 2:32.42 407 33.60 39.65 40.99 38.18
79. ERLER, Marietta 12 SV Wacker Burghausen 2:32.65 405 35.62 39.94 40.14 36.95
80. FRANKE, Helena 08 SV Lohhof 2:33.22 400 34.04 38.96 40.55 39.67
81. EICHER, Florentine 11 Schwimmteam Neusäß 2:33.36 399 35.29 40.30 40.51 37.26
82. GRAHN, Mia Marie 11 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 2:33.49 398 35.87 39.61 40.25 37.76
83. SERANSKI, Louisa 10 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 2:33.56 398 35.34 39.00 40.42 38.80
84. REBMANN, Jannie Lena 08 SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten2:33.70 397 33.52 38.67 40.99 40.52
85. GIOVANELLI, Mayra 10 ASD. Pol. AVI Vipiteno Sterzing2:33.79 396 33.84 39.31 40.68 39.96
86. HOERNER, Emilia 10 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:33.80 396 35.09 39.32 40.72 38.67
87. KNERER, Emma 09 Schwimmclub Schwandorf 2:33.92 395 34.26 39.28 40.72 39.66
88. MELLICH, Charlotte 07 Wfr. Leonberg 2:34.50 391 34.65 38.54 40.92 40.39
89. SPETHMANN, Mia-Philine12 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:34.75 389 35.22 40.13 40.39 39.01
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ISC - Int. Swim Cup - Ingolstadt 2024
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Event 3, Women, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

90. RILL, Annafrieda 07 TV Kempten 2:34.95 387 35.14 40.05 41.14 38.62
91. NIEDERMEIER, Valentina 11 SV Wacker Burghausen 2:35.74 381 34.84 38.60 41.39 40.91
92. PUGLIA, Sofia 12 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD2:35.91 380 34.80 39.73 41.42 39.96
93. KORSKA, Hanna 05 WSV 72 Geretsried 2:36.03 379 34.63 40.17 41.82 39.41
94. HAGGENMUELLER, A. 10 TV Kempten 2:36.17 378 35.02 40.08 41.14 39.93
95. KARASEK, Anna-Lena 12 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:36.74 374 35.69 40.63 41.56 38.86
96. ROESCH, Lotta 10 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 2:36.85 373 35.69 40.67 40.14 40.35
97. OSWALD, Jennifer 06 TV Kempten 2:37.04 372 33.68 40.33 41.36 41.67
98. HEINRICH, Miley 12 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:37.37 370 34.25 40.05 42.25 40.82
99. SEGERER, Anna 05 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:37.45 369 33.78 41.18 42.89 39.60

100. STARK, Maida Valentina 10 SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten2:37.50 369 34.85 40.29 42.61 39.75
101. RIEDER, Hanna 10 Schwimmclub Schwandorf 2:37.56 368 35.58 40.11 41.63 40.24
102. HANSEN, Mathilda 08 DJK Sportbund München 2:37.70 367 34.90 40.08 41.74 40.98
103. BOLLWEIN, Hannah 08 TSV Erding 2:38.24 363 35.36 40.03 41.88 40.97
104. MIKULIC, Raffaela 11 SG Stadtwerke München 2:38.31 363 37.08 40.50 40.88 39.85
105. TARCHETTI, Anna 10 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD2:38.38 362 35.09 40.98 42.98 39.33
106. FACKLER, Leni-Marie 12 SG Stadtwerke München 2:38.51 362 37.45 41.46 41.86 37.74
107. JUNGE, Pia 11 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 2:38.54 361 36.87 41.52 41.34 38.81
108. KALTENECKER, Sara Maria12 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:38.82 359 37.23 40.57 41.60 39.42
109. GAAG, Almut 06 WSV 72 Geretsried 2:38.89 359 33.88 39.10 42.76 43.15
110. JANICKI, Luisa 09 SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten2:38.99 358 35.79 40.66 42.10 40.44
111. URSCHEL, Maike 01 TV Parsberg 2:39.44 355 34.11 39.23 42.50 43.60
112. LEONHARDT, Lydia 11 DJK Sportbund München 2:39.64 354 34.92 40.04 42.37 42.31
113. WOMMELSDORF, Lea 06 SV Lohhof 2:40.09 351 34.17 40.62 42.42 42.88
114. TRAUTWEIN, Melanie 07 TV Kempten 2:40.30 350 36.00 40.84 42.45 41.01
115. GEIGER, Lea Elisa 09 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 2:40.70 347 35.62 40.95 42.35 41.78
116. PLOESSL, Sarah 07 Schwimmclub Schwandorf 2:40.95 345 34.11 40.57 43.81 42.46
117. BOEGL, Emilia 12 SV Augsburg 1911 2:41.22 344 36.37 41.85 42.92 40.08
118. WOLF, Lena 07 Schwimmteam Neusäß 2:41.24 344 35.93 41.15 42.46 41.70
119. PUCCINELLI, Manika 11 SSV Bozen 2:41.35 343 35.37 41.24 43.26 41.48
120. SALA, Ilaria 12 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD2:41.69 341 35.58 41.31 43.59 41.21
121. WALTHER, Coralie-Sophie13 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:41.84 340 35.46 41.29 43.99 41.10
122. SCHINDLER, Laura 05 SV Solidarität Ismaning 2:41.88 339 35.15 40.70 42.94 43.09
123. BECKER, Caecilia 10 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:42.04 338 35.96 42.03 42.95 41.10
124. ASSE, Liv 09 TB 1888 Erlangen 2:42.06 338 36.62 41.07 42.67 41.70
125. LAUX, Emma 09 SV Lohhof 2:42.18 338 35.62 41.40 43.43 41.73
126. WEBER, Anna-Lena 10 TV Parsberg 2:42.58 335 35.92 41.85 42.37 42.44
127. ODAU, Elisa 12 Schwimmteam Neusäß 2:43.71 328 37.73 42.05 43.00 40.93
128. PROVERBIO, Isabella 07 SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen 2:44.16 325 37.10 41.28 43.53 42.25
129. ARLT, Caroline 10 SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten2:44.19 325 36.90 41.27 44.03 41.99
130. SCHUHMACHER, Ella 08 WSV 72 Geretsried 2:44.80 322 35.84 40.62 43.67 44.67
131. SCHOYERER, Johanna 10 Schwimmclub Schwandorf 2:44.85 321 35.44 41.71 45.26 42.44
132. MILOTZKI, Leonie 12 SG Stadtwerke München 2:45.92 315 35.41 42.52 45.26 42.73
133. SCALISI, Gaia 12 ASD. Pol. AVI Vipiteno Sterzing2:46.03 315 36.82 44.05 44.17 40.99
134. ROSE, Alissa 10 SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten2:47.05 309 34.92 41.27 45.60 45.26
135. WACHTEL, Lea 09 Schwimmclub Schwandorf 2:47.24 308 35.76 41.88 44.92 44.68
136. STRIPLING, Stefanie 07 TV Kempten 2:47.57 306 37.25 42.44 44.30 43.58
137. STADNICHENKO, A. 13 SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten2:47.84 305 36.99 42.73 44.97 43.15
138. BUHL, Sandrina 06 WSV 72 Geretsried 2:48.13 303 36.12 42.48 44.85 44.68
139. CARDELLA, Vittoria 12 ASD. Pol. AVI Vipiteno Sterzing2:48.22 302 37.17 43.04 45.97 42.04
140. LIU, Sophie Gezhi 11 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 2:48.79 299 35.90 43.26 45.44 44.19
141. WILHELM, Kaja Annika 09 1.SC Schweinfurt 2:48.94 299 35.88 41.78 45.10 46.18
142. FEDOROVA, Ekaterina 10 DJK Sportbund München 2:49.03 298 37.80 43.71 45.07 42.45
143. PETERS, Emilia 08 Schwimmclub Lechfeld 2:49.07 298 33.50 40.83 46.60 48.14
144. LUCHT, Victoria 13 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:49.08 298 37.95 43.67 45.26 42.20

MANDELLI, Giulia 12 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD2:49.08 298 38.79 43.58 44.35 42.36
146. CHEN, Emily 13 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 2:49.23 297 38.96 43.35 44.10 42.82
147. JOHN, Ella 10 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 2:49.43 296 37.70 41.92 45.38 44.43
148. KEHR, Alina 09 TSV Erding 2:49.62 295 39.12 42.98 45.47 42.05
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Event 3, Women, 200m Freestyle, Open
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149. PAESSLER, Annica 08 TSV Erding 2:49.73 294 37.99 43.75 44.38 43.61
150. TROEGER, Valentina 12 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 2:49.87 294 36.62 42.26 46.86 44.13
151. DIVIS, Karolina 13 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:50.39 291 36.68 43.37 45.83 44.51
152. MOREIRA DOS SANTOS, E.14 Schwimmteam Neusäß 2:50.51 290 39.43 44.87 44.77 41.44
153. HEINTZ, Florentine 10 DJK Sportbund München 2:50.82 289 35.96 43.00 46.02 45.84
154. HEBESTREIT, Anne 11 SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten2:50.99 288 37.13 43.38 46.00 44.48
155. KAMINSKI, Laura 12 SV Augsburg 1911 2:51.45 286 38.90 44.83 46.13 41.59
156. OTTO, Caitlin 11 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 2:51.71 284 37.36 44.59 46.73 43.03
157. BAUER, Emma 11 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 2:51.73 284 39.07 43.68 45.19 43.79
158. REINHEIMER, Julia 12 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 2:53.18 277 38.50 44.32 47.22 43.14
159. STEIN, Florentine 11 TB 1888 Erlangen 2:53.59 275 37.46 44.45 47.67 44.01
160. REZA-GHOLI, Rania 10 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 2:54.09 273 37.01 43.29 47.04 46.75
161. DISTL, Emily 13 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:54.13 273 38.96 45.27 47.48 42.42
162. JANOTTA, Lina 13 SV Lohhof 2:54.59 270 38.65 44.77 46.92 44.25
163. IWAN, Alina 12 SV Wacker Burghausen 2:55.11 268 38.18 45.38 47.97 43.58
164. KOCH, Liana Emma 13 SV Augsburg 1911 2:55.23 268 39.14 44.54 47.06 44.49
165. BENTZ, Hannah 09 WSV 72 Geretsried 2:55.39 267 39.30 46.46 47.05 42.58
166. HOEFT, Amelie 13 SV Augsburg 1911 2:58.19 254 39.27 45.70 47.47 45.75
167. BUCKL, Amelie 11 SV Lohhof 2:58.90 251 38.75 45.02 48.80 46.33
168. MARTIN, Victorine 13 SG Stadtwerke München 3:00.74 244 39.77 46.09 47.84 47.04
169. WAN, Zhuo 12 SV Augsburg 1911 3:01.26 242 40.37 46.24 49.21 45.44
170. HAMBACH, Marlene 12 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 3:01.92 239 39.41 47.19 49.11 46.21
171. PETER, Luisa 12 Schwimmteam Neusäß 3:02.43 237 42.14 47.51 48.15 44.63
172. REICHELT, Victoria 13 SG Stadtwerke München 3:06.94 220 42.31 47.57 49.00 48.06
173. AICHNER, Franziska 14 SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten3:18.59 184 44.20 52.45 53.02 48.92
174. KAUFMANN, F. 12 SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten3:20.06 180 43.47 55.15 50.65 50.79
175. FENNER, Ella 13 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 3:22.74 173 44.84 53.02 54.72 50.16
176. SUDAR, Lilly 06 WSV 72 Geretsried 3:43.57 129 48.92 56.86 1:00.85 56.94
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